


FOOD & SNACKS

OSCIETRA CAVIAR,
QUALITY CAVIAR STOCKHOLM

OLIVER
MARCONAMANDLAR
ROTFRUKTSCHIPS

CULATA

COMTE

BANDERILLAS

STEAK FRITES CAFE DE PARIS

Fraga personalen om ni har nagra allergier

BEERS

Menabrea

Daura Damm

50gr 675
125 gr 1400

65
55
45
85
85
55

WHITE WINE

2021 TGC Riesling Rheingau Tyskland

2021 Domaine Louis Moreau Petit Chablis Frankrike

2021 Domaine La Croix Sancerre Blanc Frankrike

2022 Henri de Villamont Macon-Villages Chardonnay Bourgogne Frankrike
2018 Orin Swift Mannequin Kalifornien USA

2020 Domaine Pierre Vincent Girardin Meursault Narvaux Frankrike

RED WINE

2016 J Vineyards Pinot Noir USA

2016 Finca Museum Vinea Crianza Tempranillo Cigales Spanien
2018 Louis Martini Cabernet Sauvignon USA

2018 Mark Haisma Gevrey-Chambertin

2018 Tenuta Luce della Vite LUCE Merlot/Sangiovese Toscana Italien

ROSE WINE

2021 La Méridionale Rose

150/750
165/825
800

900
1500

1950

160/800
150/750
975
1750
1950




COCKTAILS 188:-

PINA COLADA

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Malibu,
Coconut Cream, Pineapple

GIN & YANG

Bombay sapphire, St Germain, Lychee, Ginger, Citrus

BELMONT

Ramsbury, Raspberry, Cream, Nutmeg

GOLD RUSH

Angels Envy, Honey, Citrus

SOUTHSIDE

Bombay Sapphire, Mint, Citrus

KNICKERBOCKER

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cointreau, Raspberry, Citrus

IRISH MAID

Teelings Whiskey, Cucumber, Mint, Citrus

COCKTAILS 188:-

BLOODY MARY

Absolut Vodka, Yamay Soy, Pinot Noir, Tomato

COCONUT PALOMA

1800 Coconut Tequila,
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit, Tajin

COCO BOUF

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Aperol, Malibu,
Pineapple, Citrus

LAROY DAIQUIRI

Ambar Claro, Wild Strawberries,
Flat Champagne, Citrus

ELDERFLOWER

Patrén Silver, St-Germain, Orange, Citrus

PREMIUM MARGARITA 595:-

Clase Azul / El Cielo/ Don Julio 1942
Agave, Citrus




!,l,l TEQUILA /CL

Patrén Silver Clase Azul Plata
Patrén Reposado Clase Azul Reposado
Patrén Afiejo Clase Azul Oro

Patron El Cielo Clase Azul Ultra Afiejo

Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio 1942

Olmeca Altos Reposado Volcan XA (] NON-ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAIL 105
CHAMPAGNE

ESTRELLA,
NV Perrier Jouet Shape Grand Brut GLUTENFREE 85
NV Perrier Jouet Blanc de Blancs Brut
RICHARD JUHLIN,
NV Ruinart Brut SPARKLING 115
NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut

NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut MAGNUM

THREE CENTS,
PINK GRAPEFRUIT 65

2013 Dom Perignon
2010 Dom Perignon MAGNUM
2008 Dom Perignon Rosé Luminous

2015 Louis Roederer Cristal

2014 Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque

2012 Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque MAGNUM
NV Ace Of Spades

NV Ace Of Spades MAGNUM







